120000338197

(R	equestor's Name)			
· (A	ddress)			
(A	ddress)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
(B	usiness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



500366339775

05/25/21--01012--019 **25.00

R. WHITE
JUL 0 2 2021

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: The Potters House Coral Springs LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)						
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:						
1	Lyle H Scheffer (Name of Person)					
	Potters House Coral Springs LLC (Firm/Company)					
	7400 WILES RD #106 & 107	Address)				
	CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067 (City/Stat	e and Zip Code)				
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call:					
	Lyle H Scheffer (Name of Person)	at (954) 253 9228 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
	d is a check for the following amount: \$\mathbb{S}\$ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
,	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited lia	bility company is	2021	?C 1112:15	
THE POTTERS HOUSE C	ORAL SPRINGS LLC			
2. The Articles of Organizat	tion were filed on 10/22/2020	and a	ssigned	
document number 1.2000	0338197	,		
Note: If the date inserted	te the dissolution if not effective on the rive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 day in this block does not meet the applicable fective date on the Department of State's	ys later than date document statutory filing requiren	is received for filing)	
4. A description of occurrer 605.0707, Florida Statute.	nce that resulted in the limited liability s. (copy 605,0707 on back cover letter	company's dissolution).	n pursuant to section	
Just No Longer needed have	e changed name of LLC			
5. If there are no members,	enter the name and address of the pers	son appointed to wind	up the company's	
activities and affairs:	Chris Goodman			
.	9270 LEGARE ST		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
 	BOCA RATON, FL 33434			
1				
6. Signature of an authorize above to wind up the compa	ed person or if there are no members, t any's activities and affairs:	the signature of the pe	rson appointed and listed	
	Chris Go	xxlman		
Signature		Printed Name		
I	FILING FEE: \$25.0	00		